
         
 ANSW NOVICE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS - 30/04/2005                 
 13 645 Doggett, Michael 34.20  
         
 ANSW ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS (Holsworthy) - 07/05/2005                 
 13 1126 Robin Whiteley 32.09 Open  
 16 1125 Richard Roberts 32.31 35-39 Silver Medal  
 44 645 Michael Doggett 35.43 Open  
 8 647 Tim Cantle 13.45 U/16 4km  
 17 415 John Crandell 15.15 U/16 4km  
 8 8510 Emma Walsh 15.04 U/18 4km  
 20 649 Rebecca Goodwin 19.37 U/18 4km  
 2 543 Charlotte Wilson 10.44 U/14 3km Silver Medal  
         
 ANSW Half Marathon Championship - 22/05/2005  

 12 1125 Roberts, Richard 72:15  

 22 1131 Taylor, Luke 74:52  
         
 ANSW Cross Count ry Relays (Miranda) - 04 /06/2005  
 1 543 Charlotte Wilson 16:31 0:16:31 U/16 Girls 6th  
 2 1830 Moya Johanson 18:46 0:35:17 U/16 Girls 6th  
 3 1829 Tess Kesbah 18:05 0:53:22 U/16 Girls 6th  
 4 1183 Rebbecca Byrton 19:40 1:13:02 U/16 Girls 6th  
  
 1 1178 Patrick Baldacchino 13:51 0:13:51 U/18 Boys 4th  
 2 1179 Daniel Baldacchino 15:16 0:29:07 U/18 Boys 4th  
 3 647 Tim Cantle 15:11 0:44:18 U/18 Boys 4th  
 4 650 Ashley Pincham 15:04 0:59:22 U/18 Boys 4th  
  
 1 1171 Emma Walsh 15:26 0:15:26 U/20 Girls 4th  
 2 1180 Jo Dawson 19:08 0:34:34 U/20 Girls 4th  
 3 648 Emma Wood 18:37 0:53:11 U/20 Girls 4th  
 4 1029 Katie Jamieson 16:57 1:10:08 U/20 Girls 4th  
  
 1 645 Michael Doggett 13:05 0:13:05 Open Male 12th  
 2 1831 Raj De Silva 14:32 0:27:37 Open Male 12th  
 3 1730 Glenn Ritchie 14:37 0:42:14 Open Male 12th  
 4 544 Jonathon Kirk 16:39 0:58:53 Open Male 12th  
  
 1 1730 Glenn Ritchie 13:50 0:13:50 O/35 Male 10th  
 2 1130 Peter Ford 16:33 0:30:23 O/35 Male 10th  
 3 1174 John Taylor 21:37 0:52:00 O/35 Male 10th  
 4 651 Ian Cantle 16:01 1:08:01 O/35 Male 10th  
         
 ANSW Cross Count ry Championships (Nowra) - 18/06/2005  
 17 Baldacchino, Daniel 15.08 U/16 4km  
 19 Cantle, Tim 15.39 U/16 4km  
 26 Dewhurst, Ian 17.11 U/16 4km  
 2 Baldacchino, Patrick 19.55 U/18 6km Silver Medal  
 11 Roberts, Richard 41.39 35-39 Bronze Medal  
 27 Doggett, Michael 45.14 Open  
 9 Wilson, Charlotte 16.52 U/16 4km  
 4 Walsh, Emma 15.58 U/18 4km  
         
 ANSW Short  Cross Count ry Championships (Cent ral Coast ) - 16/07/2005 
 9 Roberts, Richard 25.25 35 - 39 Gold Medal  
 13 Whiteley, Robin 25.47 Open  
 27 Taylor, Luke 26.23 Open  
 38 Ritchie, Glenn 27.09 40 - 44 Silver Medal  



 42 Doggett, Michael 27.19 Open  
 3 Wilson, Charlotte 10.12 U/14 2.5km Bronze Medal  
         
 ANSW Road Relays (Wollongong) - 30/07/2005  
 5 1126 Robin Whiteley 12:06  
 3258 Richard Roberts 12:21  
 1056 Luke Taylor 12:09  
 645 Michael Doggett 12:54 49:30  
         
 Australian Cross Country Championship - 27/08/2005 in Adelaide  
 Girls 4k CC 16/17 Years - Emma Walsh (16) 23rd 16:04  
 Girls 3k CC 13 Years - Charlotte Wilson (13) 8th 11:09  
 Boys 6k CC 16/17 Years - Pat rick Baldacchino (16) 22nd 20:29  
         


